J

RFP —R18005 Claims Administrator for Self-Insured Worker’s Compensation

The following companies submitted proposals to be reviewed:

Cannon Cochran Management Services, Inc.
Cottingham & Butler Claims Services (CBCS)
Employer’s Claim Service, Inc.

Insurance Program Managers Group (IPMG)
Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc.

PMA Companies

Lisle

Dubuque
Libertyville

St. Charles
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg

IL

60532
52001
60048
60174
60008
60173

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

1901 —



