

## RFP -R18005 Claims Administrator for Self-Insured Worker's Compensation

The following companies submitted proposals to be reviewed:

Cannon Cochran Management Services, Inc.	Lisle	IL	60532
Cottingham & Butler Claims Services (CBCS)	Dubuque	IA	52001
Employer's Claim Service, Inc.	Libertyville	IL	60048
Insurance Program Managers Group (IPMG)	St. Charles	IL	60174
Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc.	<b>Rolling Meadows</b>	IL	60008
PMA Companies	Schaumburg	IL	60173